2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23

2/19/23

2/26/23
2/26/23
2/26/23
2/26/23
2/26/23
2/26/23

3/5/23
3/5/23
3/5/23
3/5/23
3/5/23
3/5/23

2023 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

10:10AM
10:35AM
11:00AM
11:25AM
11:50AM
12:15PM

10:10AM
10:35AM
11:00AM
11:25AM
11:50AM
12:15PM

10:10AM
10:35AM
11:00AM
11:25AM
11:50AM
12:15PM

DP 6

DP7

DP 77

DP8

Marshall
SEMS

DP 77
Marshall
DP 77
DP 8
DP 8
DP7

DP 8
DP 77

DP 6
SEMS
Marshall
SEMS

DP7
Marshall
SEMS

5-1
9-2
6-1
3-0
3-0
5-0

Marshall
DP 6
DP 6

SEMS
DP 7
SEMS

BYE, No Games

1st
3rd
5th

DP 6
DP 8
DP 7
DP 77
DP 7
Marshall

DP 77
DP 8
DP 6

East
East
East
East
East

East

East
East
East
East
East
East

East
East
East
East
East
East

Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
DP 8 2 6 6] 0 6
DP 77 2 6] 11| 2 9
DP7 1 1 3 5] 3 2
Marshall 1 1 3(10] 7 3
SEMS 2 0 8| -8
DP 6 2 0] 3|15] -12




