## 2023 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

		_				
2/12/23	10:10AM	DP 77	5-1	Marshall	East	
2/12/23	10:35AM	Marshall	9-2	DP 6	East	
2/12/23	11:00AM	DP 77	6-1	DP 6	East	
2/12/23	11:25AM	DP 8	3-0	SEMS	East	
2/12/23	11:50AM	DP 8	3-0	DP 7	East	
2/12/23	12:15PM	DP 7	5-0	SEMS	East	
2/19/23	BYE, No Games					
2/26/23	10:10AM	DP 8		DP 6	East	
2/26/23	10:35AM	DP 77		DP 8	East	
2/26/23	11:00AM	DP 6		DP 7	East	
2/26/23	11:25AM	SEMS		DP 77	East	
2/26/23	11:50AM	Marshall		DP 7	East	
2/26/23	12:15PM	SEMS		Marshall	East	
3/5/23	10:10AM	DP 7		DP 77	East	
3/5/23	10:35AM	Marshall		DP 8	East	
3/5/23	11:00AM	SEMS		DP 6	East	
3/5/23	11:25AM		1st		East	
3/5/23	11:50AM		3rd		East	
3/5/23	12:15PM		5th		East	

	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
DP 8	2			6	6	0	6
DP 77	2			6	11	2	9
DP 7	1	1		3	5	3	2
Marshall	1	1		3	10	7	3
SEMS		2		0		8	-8
DP 6		2		0	3	15	-12

DP 6			
DP 7			
DP 77			
DP8			
Marshall			
SEMS			